
Add:No. uilding inshu M ionee ark iangko treet uangyan

aizho it 18020 hejiang hin

el:+86-576-811002 4297288

Fax:+86-576-811002

M :+86-1 566820056

Email:tonhe@ hina-tonhe. o tonhe@1 9. o

http://http://www.tonheflow.com www.china-tonhe.com

Hong Kong,China



www.tonheflow.com

AC/DC110-230V)

AC/DC110-230V)

U

U AC/DC110-230V)

A20-T

A20-S

U

U

U

U

01

02

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

14

15/16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

A20-T

5

6

7/40

B150-T 

A150-T UPVC



www.tonheflow.com



www.tonheflow.com

Actuator model
A20 
A100 
A150
B150

E20( Battery power

Control type

T on/off type
M Modulating type

S Timer drain type

L:LoRa Lora wireless control 

 

Valve size 
DN8 ,DN10 ,DN15
DN20 DN25 ,DN32
DN40,DN50
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CR202 CR303 CR305 CR306 CR401 CR502

CR703 CR704 CR705 CR706(Optional)

Yes  No (Optional)

Yes  No (Optional)
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EPDM & PTFE

EPDM & PTFE

A20-T Series 2 way UPVC Electric Ball Valve A20-T UPVC A20-T Series 2 way UPVC Electric Ball Valve AC/DC110-230V) A20-T UPVC
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500mA

e is 0.4MP

PPO

FKM & PTFE 

90°

3 N.m

Yes  No Optional )  

Yes  No Optional ) 

IP67  
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4-20mA

2 4-20mA/0-10V/0-5V

1, RD connect +, BK-.

3,YW connect output signal.YW & RD e disconnected when e is .  

WT connect 4-20mA output .

2,GR connect input signal +(4-20mA, 0-5V, 0-10V) ,BL connect input signal-.

①


